                                                                     TR Series Signal Isolation Transmitter
The copyright and products interpretation own to Shenzhen Jie Sheng da Technology Co., Ltd.  products update without notice
Phone: 86-755-36821958 Fax: 86-755-28099259   E-mail:jsd_iae@163.com   official website: http://www.jsd-iae.com  Page 1 Of 4
Thermal Resistance temperature signal isolation transmitter
Features:
● Small size, low cost, international standards DIN35mm rail mounting
● three-wire, four-wire Pt100 or (PT1000, PT10, Cu50, Cu100) thermal resistance signal input
● international standard signal output (0 ~ 5V / 0 ~ 10V / 1 ~ 5V / 4 ~ 20mA / 0 ~ 20Ma options)

Isolation code     optical isolation
thermal resistance
type code
TRZ1：    TRZ1：PT1000
TRZ2：    TRZ2：PT100
TRZ3：    TRZ3：PT10
TRZ4：    TRZ4：Cu100
TRZ5：    TRZ5：Cu50
Inputting  temperature  range  code
T1：   T1：-20~100℃
T2：   T2：0~100℃
T3：   T3：0~150℃
T4：   T4：0~200℃
                                                                     TR Series Signal Isolation Transmitter
The copyright and products interpretation own to Shenzhen Jie Sheng da Technology Co., Ltd.  products update without notice
Phone: 86-755-36821958 Fax: 86-755-28099259   E-mail:jsd_iae@163.com   official website: http://www.jsd-iae.com  Page 3 Of 4
Selection example：
Example 1：Signal input：Pt100；temperature  range：0~150℃；power supply：12VDC；signal output:4-20mA；
model：DIN35 1x1 OI-TRZ2-T3-P3-IO1
Example 2：Signal input：Cu50；temperature  range：0~400℃；power supply：24VDC；signal output:0-5VDC；
model：DIN35 1x1 OI-TRZ5-T5-P1-VO4
 Pins function description：
Signal Type Pin Function Description Pin Function Description Package
Voltage/current
outputting type
1 power + 7 thermal resistance
input A
International
Standard
DIN35
Rail
Mounting
2
Mo pin(NC)
8 thermal resistance
input B
3 Power - 9 thermal resistance
input B
4 Signal Out + 10 Mo pin (NC)
5 Signal Out - 11 Mo pin (NC)
6 Mo pin (NC) 12 Mo pin (NC)
 Wiring diagram and Size Description:
T5：   T5：0~400℃
Tud：   Tud： User-defined
Power supply code
P1：  24VDC
P2：  15VDC
P3：  12VDC
P4：  5VDC
Pud：  User-defined
current/voltage signal outputting code
IO1： 4~20mA
IO2： 0~20mA
IO3： ----------
VO4： 0~5V
VO5： 0~10V
VO6： 1~5V
V(I)Ou
d：